PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT						
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT						
CONVEYING PARTY	DNVEYING PARTY DATA							
	Name Execution Date							
TED JU	ED JU 05/19/2009							
RECEIVING PARTY DATA								
Name:	LOTES CO., L	ES CO., LTD.						
Street Address:	NO. 15, WU S	O. 15, WU SYUN ST., AN-LE DIST.						
City:	KEELUNG CIT	EELUNG CITY						
State/Country:	TAIWAN	AIWAN						
PROPERTY NUMBER	PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1							
Property Type			Number					
Application Number: 12471								
CORRESPONDENCE	CORRESPONDENCE DATA							
Fax Number:	x Number: (202)659-8822							
Correspondence will b			8822 fail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.					
Phone:								
Email: Correspondent Name:	zxu@kgrmlaw.com							
Address Line 1:		kgrmlaw.com GOEKJIAN REED & MCMANUS NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE, NW						
Address Line 2:	1200 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE, NW SUITE 570							
Address Line 4:								
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			385.067					
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Bradford E. Kile					
Total Attachments: 1 source=385067Assignment#page1.tif								

۰.		ASSIGNMENT DEEL		
This Assign	ment agreement is applicable to an inv	ention entitled (Invention	Title) AN ELECTRICA	T ONMECTION DEVIC
	T RIGHTS referred to in this agreemen Patent Application for this invention, e J.S. Patent Application Serial No J.S. Patent No T RIGHTS assigned under this agreem	supervised by the ACCICN/	DR(s) concurrently with this , filed	Assignment
	J.S. Patent No	, i	ssued	······································
Check one) 🖬 U	T RIGHTS assigned under this agreen J.S. Patent rights only vorldwide Patent rights. In this case, the any U.S. Patent Application identified al VOR(s) referred to in this agreement is	e Assignee shall have the		
ull normo of opio r	r first inventor) TED .IU (FAMILY N	IAME: JU)		4
ddress) <u>NO. 15</u>	WU SYUN ST., AN-LE DIST., KEELU	NG CITY, TAIWAN, R.O.	<u>C.</u>	
ull name of secor	d joint inventor, if any)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ull name of third j	oint inventor, if any)			
•				
ull name of fourth	joint inventor, if any)	·····		
ddress)	-			<u> </u>
The First AS	SIGNEE referred to in this agreement	is:		
ame of Assignee)	LOTES CO., LTD. (10) NO. 15, WU SYUN ST., AN-LE	DICT VEELLING CIT	TAIWAN BOC	<u> </u>
ddress of Assigne	e) <u>NO. 15, WU SYUN SI., AN-LE</u>	DIST., REELONG OIT	I, IAMAN, H.O.O.	
The Second	ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreeme	ent is:		
ddress of Assigne	e)	·····		······································
The First AS				
(Check one)	an individual a partnership			
	a Corporation of	TAIWAN, R.O.C.		
	ASSIGNEE is:	(State of Country)	T.	
	an individual			
· · ·	a partnership			
	a Corporation of	(State of Country)		
hich is acknowled the an the As to all 115	NOR(S), in consideration of \$ 1.00 paid ged, have and do hereby assign the fol e full and exclusive right to the invention equal interest in and to the entire right e right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 5. Patent Applications assigned under ti	llowing to each ASSIGNI n; , title and interest in and 119, based on any earlie his Agreement, the ASSI	EE; their successors and as to the PATENT RIGHTS; as ir foreign applications for th ANOR(s) hereby authorized	nd is Invention. (s) and requests the
tire right, title and Further, the SSIGNOR(s) resp Ibstitute, renewal, be issued to said	A set of the sole use and the sole of the sole use and trademarks to issue all Letter interest, for the sole use and enjoyme ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicat eoting said invention, and testify in any reexamination and reissue application: ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths d assigns, to obtain and enforce proper	nt of said ASSIGNEE(s), e to said ASSIGNEE(s), legal proceedings, sign s, execute all necessary and generally do everyth	their successors and assig or their representatives, an all lawful papers, execute a assignment papers to caus ing necessary or destrable	ns. y facts known to the Il divisional, continuation, e any and all Letters Patent
MAA	TED JU ((FAMILY NAME: JU)		
1en yn		- 	<u>MAY 19, 2009</u> (Dat	e)
	ature of sole or first inventor)		(Dat	-,
(Signa	ature of second inventor, If any)		(Date	»)
(Signa	ature of third inventor, if any)		(Dati	e)
03_98P000432	2US			
				PATENT

RECORDED: 05/26/2009

,'

REEL: 022731 FRAME: 0881

.